
The Lazy Gardener
Food served everyday 1pm - 8.30pm

Starters Mains Desserts

Soup of the day 

Warm Porcini Risotto with Seared
Queenie Scallops

Sticky Sesame Glazed Chicken
Strips, Citrus Slaw, Honey Soya Dip

Ham Hock Fritter, Pea Puree &
Boiled Quail Egg Salad

Tempura Vegetables, Seared Corn
& Cauliflower Cream (VE)

Salad of Asparagus & Hot Smoked
Salmon with Warm Potato Cake,
Sour Cream

£7

£9

£8

£8

£7

£9

Oven Baked Cod with Rarebit Crust, Tomato &
Butterbean Cassoulet, Bok Choi

Roast Fillet of Pork, Romesco Potatoes, Roasted
Leeks, Paprika Cream

Pan Seared Ribeye of Beef, Grilled Tomato,
Portabello Mushroom, Handcut Chips served
with Peppercorn Sauce or Cafe de Paris Butter

Beer Battered Fish & Chips, Minted Mushy Peas,
Tartar Sauce

Tandoori Lentil & Vegetable Curry with Herb
Rice (VE)

Roast Sweet Potato & Pepper Gnocchi, Seared
Tofu, Shaved Vegan “Parmesan” (VE)

Seared Breast of Chicken with Lemon & Pepper
Potatoes, Braised Savoy Cabbage,
Creamy White Wine Sauce

Vegetable Thai Curry with Coconut Rice (V)
Chicken Thai Curry with Coconut Rice

Beef & Mushroom Pie, Creamy Mashed Potatoes,
Peas & Carrots

Roast Rump of Lamb, Thyme Dauphinoise
Potatoes, Roasted Baby Roots, Red Wine Jus

£20

£18

£24

£17

£16

£17

£19

£16
£17

£17

£21

Warm Pear Tatin, Vanilla Ice Cream,
Blackberry Sauce

Caramelised Banana Cake, Honeycomb Ice Cream,
Peanut Brittle

Matcha Tea Panna Cotta, Roasted Plum,
Poppy Seed Tuille

Iced Mango Parfait, Coconut Sorbet,
Pine Nut Cookie

Chocolate Sacher Torte, White Chocolate Sauce,
Kirsch Cherries

Cheese & Biscuits

£8

£8

£7

£8

£9

£10

Please advise your server of any dietary
requirements, including intolerance and allergies.
Where possible, our trained staff will advise you
on alternative dishes. However, while we do our
best to reduce the risk of cross contamination in
our restaurant, we cannot guarantee that any of
our dishes are free from allergens and therefore
cannot accept any liability in this respect.

Hot Drinks

Freshly Filtered Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Liquor Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Mocha

£3.50
£3.50
£7.00
£3.50
£3.50
£8.00
£3.50
£3.50



The Lazy Gardener
Food served everyday 1pm - 8.30pm

Sunday Lunch Menu

Roast of the Day with all
the trimmings

1 Course £17.95
2 Courses £24.00
3 courses £30.00

Light Bites

Battered Haddock Bites with Tartar Sauce

Tempura Vegetables with Soya Dip (V)

Stone Baked Pizza with Tomato & Buffalo

Mozzarella (V)

Triple Cooked Chips with Truffle Oil,

Vegan Parmesan (Vegan)

Pan Fried Garlic Mushrooms with

Crusty Bread (V)

Halloumi Fries with Spicy Tomato Dip,

Sour Cream (V)

Warm Garlic Sourdough (V)

With Cheese (V)

£7.00

£6.50

£14.00

£6.00

£7.50

£6.50

£6.00

£6.50


