# THE LAZY GARDENER

Food served everyday 1pm - 8.30pm

### Starters

## Mains

Soup of the day	£7	Oven Baked Cod with Rarebit Crust, Tomato & Butterbean Cassoulet, Bok Choi	£20
Warm Porcini Risotto with Seared			
Queenie Scallops	£9	Roast Fillet of Pork, Romesco Potatoes, Roasted Leeks, Paprika Cream	£18
Sticky Sesame Glazed Chicken	£8		
Strips, Citrus Slaw, Honey Soya Dip		Pan Seared Ribeye of Beef, Grilled Tomato, Portabello Mushroom, Handcut Chips served	£24
Ham Hock Fritter, Pea Puree & Boiled Quail Egg Salad	£8	with Peppercorn Sauce or Cafe de Paris Butter	
		Beer Battered Fish & Chips, Minted Mushy Peas,	£17
Tempura Vegetables, Seared Corn & Cauliflower Cream (VE)	£7	Tartar Sauce	LIV
Salad of Asparagus & Hot Smoked	£9	Tandoori Lentil & Vegetable Curry with Herb Rice (VE)	£16
Salmon with Warm Potato Cake,			
Sour Cream		Roast Sweet Potato & Pepper Gnocchi, Seared Tofu, Shaved Vegan "Parmesan" (VE)	£17
Please advise your server of any dietary	/		
requirements, including intolerance and allergies. Where possible, our trained staff will advise you		Seared Breast of Chicken with Lemon & Pepper Potatoes, Braised Savoy Cabbage,	£19
on alternative dishes. However, while w	•	Creamy White Wine Sauce	
best to reduce the risk of cross contamination in our restaurant, we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are free from allergens and therefore cannot accept any liability in this respect.		Vegetable Thai Curry with Coconut Rice (V)	£16
		Chicken Thai Curry with Coconut Rice	£17
		Beef & Mushroom Pie, Creamy Mashed Potatoes,	
			C 17

Peas & Carrots

Roast Rump of Lamb, Thyme Dauphinoise Potatoes, Roasted Baby Roots, Red Wine Jus

#### Desserts

Warm Pear Tatin, Vanilla Ice Cream, Blackberry Sauce				
Caramelised Banana Cake, Honeycomb Ice Cream, Peanut Brittle				
Matcha Tea Panna Cotta, Roasted Plum, Poppy Seed Tuille				
lced Mango Parfait, Coconut Sorbet, Pine Nut Cookie				
Chocolate Sacher Torte, White Chocolate Sauce, Kirsch Cherries				
Cheese & Biscuits			£10	
Н	ot Drinks		he.	
Freshly Filtered Coffee Espresso Double Espresso Cappuccino Latte Liquor Coffee Hot Chocolate Mocha	£3.50 £3.50 £7.00 £3.50 £3.50 £8.00 £3.50 £3.50			

£21

£17

# THE LAZY GARDENER

Food served everyday 1pm - 8.30pm

Light Bites				
Battered Haddock Bites with Tartar Sauce	£7.00			
Tempura Vegetables with Soya Dip (V)	£6.50			
Stone Baked Pizza with Tomato & Buffalo Mozzarella (V)	£14.00			
Triple Cooked Chips with Truffle Oil, Vegan Parmesan (Vegan)	£6.00			
Pan Fried Garlic Mushrooms with Crusty Bread (V)	£7.50			
Halloumi Fries with Spicy Tomato Dip, Sour Cream (V)	£6.50			
Warm Garlic Sourdough (V) With Cheese (V)	£6.00 £6.50			

Sunday Lunch Menu Roast of the Day with all the trimmings

1 Course £17.95 2 Courses £24.00 3 courses £30.00